
 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC YEAR:  2017-2018 

GUEST LECTURE 

S.NO

. 

BATCH SEM/YEAR ODD/EVEN 

SEMESTER 

NAME OF THE 

RESOURCE PERSON 

WITH DESIGNATION & 

COLLEGE NAME  

NAME OF 

THE SUBJECT 

DATE 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2015-

2019 

 

 

 

 

05 / III 

 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr.Aju, Associate Professor, 

VIT University 

 

 

 

 

Computer 

Graphics  

 

 

 

 

12.09.2017 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

2016-

2020 

 

 

 

 

03 / II 

 

 

 

 

ODD 

 

 

 

 

Dr.K. Kulothngan, Assistant 

Professor(Sr),Anna University, 

Chennai. 

 

 

 

Database 

Management 

Systems 

 

 

 

 

23.08.2017 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

 

2015-

2019 

 

 

 

 

 

06 / III 

 

 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr.J.Uma Mageshwaran, 

Assistant Professor/CSE, 

R.M.K College of Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 

Artificial 

Intelligence 

 

 

 

 

 

17.03.2018 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

2016-

2020 

 

 

 

 

04 / II 

 

 

 

 

EVEN 

 

 

 

Ms.T.JayaPrabha, Associate 

Professor / ECE, Sri 

Venkateshwara College of 

Engineering 

 

 

 

 

Micro Processor 

and 

Microcontroller 

 

 

 

 

17.03.2018 

 


