

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017-2018

GUEST LECTURE

S.NO ·	BATCH	SEM/YEAR	ODD/EVEN SEMESTER	NAME OF THE RESOURCE PERSON WITH DESIGNATION & COLLEGE NAME	NAME OF THE SUBJECT	DATE
1	2015- 2019	05 / III	ODD	Dr.Aju, Associate Professor, VIT University	Computer Graphics	12.09.2017
2	2016- 2020	03 / II	ODD	Dr.K. Kulothngan, Assistant Professor(Sr),Anna University, Chennai.	Database Management Systems	23.08.2017
3	2015- 2019	06 / III	EVEN	Mr.J.Uma Mageshwaran, Assistant Professor/CSE, R.M.K College of Engineering	Artificial Intelligence	17.03.2018
4	2016- 2020	04 / II	EVEN	Ms.T.JayaPrabha, Associate Professor / ECE, Sri Venkateshwara College of Engineering	Micro Processor and Microcontroller	17.03.2018